
RESURRECTION TEEN CONNECTION 

2022-2023 RTC Calendar 

 

Sunday October 9   6:30-8:00 PM Parent/Student Meeting (first 15 minutes) 

        Class until 8:00 PM 

 

Saturday October 29  5:30 Mass-  Dinner and Bonfire 

         8:00 PM  Canned food collection for our pantry 

 

Sunday November 6  6:30-8:00 PM Class for Grades 7-10 

         

Sunday November 13 6:30-8:00 PM Class for Grades 7-10 

 

Sunday December 4  6:30-8:00 PM Class for Grades 7-10 

          Introduction to 12 Days of Christmas 

          7:15 – Martyrs of El Salvador Service 

 

Saturday December 17 5:30 Mass-  Dinner and Neighborhood Caroling 

       8:00 PM 

 

Sunday January 8  6:30-8:00 PM Class for Grades 7-10 - Bounceback 

 

Sunday, January 22 – 7th & 8th GRADE RETREAT -  11:00 AM-3:00 PM -  Lunch served 

 

Sunday January 29  6:30-8:00 PM Class for Grades 7-10 

 

Sunday February 5  6:30-8:00 PM Class for Grades 7-10 

 

Friday & Saturday, February 10-11 – 9th & 10th GRADE RETREAT -  6:30 PM-12:00 Noon -   

           Beginning with Dinner 

 

Sunday February 26  6:30-8:00 PM Class for Grades 7-10 

 

Sunday March 5  6:30-8:00 PM Class for Grades 7-10 

 

Sunday March 12  6:30 PM  Class/Closing Liturgy 

        Families Invited – Refreshments to follow 

 

Classes Meet at Church 

 

Grade 7 – Teacher: Christa Bomeli 

Grade 8 - Teacher: Dale Holub 

Grades 9 & 10 – Teachers: Erin Lumpkins and Judy Ray 

       


